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Esperienze professionali

dal 2019
dal 2017
2016-2019
2015-2016
2013-2015
2009-2013
2006-2009

Formazione

2015
2014
2012
2006

Appartenenze

Profilo
dal 2019
dal 2019

Accreditamento
Hoépital de Moutier

Hoépital de Saint-Imier

Specialita

Medicina interna

Nefrologia
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/moutier
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/st-imier
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/medicina-interna
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/nefrologia

Contatto

Hoépital de Moutier
Beausite 49
2740 Moutier

T 032 494 38 88
james.tataw@reseaudelarc.net

Scaricare vCard

Hépital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T 032 494 38 88
james.tataw@reseaudelarc.net

Scaricare vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/it/elenco-medici/tataw-james/vcard
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